506037019 04/29/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6083734

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PRABHAKAR CHITRAPU	06/09/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AT&T INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY I, L.P.		
Street Address:	675 WEST PEACHTREE STREET		
City:	ATLANTA		
State/Country:	GEORGIA		
Postal Code:	30308		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16860961

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-3438

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (215) 568-3100

Email: patents@bakerlaw.com

Correspondent Name: AT&T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - BH **Address Line 1:** PATENT DOCKETING ROOM 2A-207

Address Line 2: ONE AT&T WAY

Address Line 4: BEDMINSTER, NEW JERSEY 07921

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2016-1796CON/101900.00234		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: DOUGLAS S. RUPERT			
IGNATURE: /Douglas S. Rupert/			
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2020		

Total Attachments: 2

source=2016-1796CON_101900_002340_Executed_Assignment#page1.tif source=2016-1796CON_101900_002340_Executed_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 506037019 REEL: 052526 FRAME: 0109

Assessment

Charles to Little 17th

ANSWALL NO

WHERE SECTION CONTRIBUTED CONTRIBUTE OF THE BOOK AND CONTRIBUTE OF THE PARTY OF THE CONTRIBUTE OF THE

Will Care A 1 & 1 Intellectual Property, L. L. P., a parties slap organization of control of the control of the

All the control to the control of the foreign of the control of th

AND A MERCEN Address one request the Epople point of Paddis and Trademics of the Corner State and any official of the Epople page of the Epople point of the Epople page of the Epople p

A SECTION AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY O

ACC AND A DECEMBER OF A DECEMB

PATENT REEL: 052526 FRAME: 0110

seemed on original, and such	secured in any matcher of counterpo counterparts together shall consists a electronic copy of this Assignmen	te one and the same instrum	ent. A facsimile copy of ti	NX.
IN TEXTIMONY WHERE	OF. These bereauto set my hand if Autor Problems Chit		2017	
State of J.				
Council				
Paris Public Public Propose from Paris Public Publi	2017, before me a No. and acknowledged the execution of MacCommission Expires.	Co	is his/her free act and doed memorineeth of Permyhersa NCTARIAL SEAL flery Wilcomer, Montgomery Counternasion Expires Gessee on As	for the

RECORDED: 04/29/2020

PATENT REEL: 052526 FRAME: 0111